59812
54334
150945
59653
52077
52517
61067
59104
51554
51737
58724
2848
59952
59831
51638
3763
56331
51623
59069
51839
51810
2891
51743
2873
59808
2881
58378
3819
54345
57928
57975
2885
3775
150951
55380
2843
60968
58377
58668
59249
2399
60605
56342
59922
58769
58503
3899
51544
54383
56328
52144
60321
59793
59794
58670
3800
51717

Titres
123
13 at dinner
A christmas carol
A farewell to arms
A ghost at noon
A little princess
A million miles from boston
A night of terror
A passage to india
A pocket full of rye
A pretty face
A princess of Mars
A river ran out of Eden
A room with a view
A star looks down
A stranger at green knowe
A tale of two cities
A taste of murder
A town like Alice
A treasury of great mysteries
A treasury of great mysteries vol 2
A twist in the tale
A very good way of making money
A world a part
ABC
Abraham Lincoln
Abraham'’s battle : a novel of gettysburg
Advanced stories for reproduction
Adventures in two worlds
Afternoon on the amazon
Agnes Parker : girl in progress
Aladin & Ali Baba
Ali baba and the forty thieves
Alice in wonderland
Alissa
All down the valley
All quiet on the western front
Amber brown is green with envy
Amber the orange fairy
Amelia bedelia bakes off
America
Amessage from Mars
Amistad
And no glory
Animal farm
Animal snackers
Anne of green gables
Anose for trouble
Another little drink
Another world
Antichay
Around the world in eight days
Artemis foul the arctic incident
Artemis fowl and the last gardian
Arthur's eyes
As the inspector said...short stories
As you were
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52417
55628
59818
2846
58474
52431
51288
58346
59789
52423
60036
52349
58363
59780
60688
56245
55934
2894
61013
60164
54295
59863
51545
2919
55431
59070
151822
58491
200967
59858
59850
58505
52206
54335
57170
151824
60486
52343
52321
3868
3787
59815
58366
59093
51590
58679
58477
51777
59255
59256
59257
59258
59254
59552
55973
60142
60210

Titres
Ascent into hell
Assignment in brittany
At my house
At seaside cottage
Attack of the mutant
Attorney for the damned
Australian Lady
Babe & me
Batman battle in Metropolis
Beloved enemies
Berry thankful

Best detective stories of Agatha CHRISTIE

Best friends forever?
Beyonders chasing the prophecy
Bikini

Billy Elliot

Black beauty

Bleak house

Blessed

Bleurk et la planéte des pids
Blood brothers

Body of lies

Born to howl

Boy life on the prairie

Branded woman

Brave new world

British and American short stories
Buddy the first seeing eye dog
Buffalo Bill

Bukhara Express

Bury my heart at wounded knee
Call it courage

Cards on the table

Casino royale

Cat among the pigeons

Catch a thief and other sthort stories
Catch pole story

Caid

Cherry tree perch

Chichi's magic

Children who hugged the mountain
Chu's day

Class president

Classic stories from the ballet
Cloud company

Clown the giant ape

Cockroach cooties

Coffin corner

Collected classics vol 2
Collected classics vol 3
Collected classics vol 4
Collected classics vol 5
Collected classics voll

Collected readers vol 4 /5

Come home, Dear
Courage
Crabuge et I'indomptable Amélie
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3792
2874
3770
55626
56172
60856
51591
150956
59122
56340
58370
55397
60428
61086
200973
59280
51946
2877
59239
51617
58408
57929
52267
151818
3807
59078
59557
57643
57641
3811
2839
58373
59788
54381
60855
59966
59847
3828
3817
58653
58666
54410
200976
60137
3870
3823
3859
59664
3789
59158
58406
3812
58389
58671
3842
200970
3808

Titres
Cranford
Cross of rope
Cry freedom
Cue for murder
Dangerous journey
Dark water
David coperfield
David copperfield
David copperfield
Dead man's River
Dear Levi
Dear jan - love ruth
Death in the air
Diary of a wimpy kid / the last staw
Dick Turpin
Dinosaur hunters
Dirt bike runaway
Discoverers of New Lands
Do Androids dream of electric sheep?
Doctor Zhivago
Dolphin Diaries : dancing the seas
Dolphins at daybreak
Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
Dragon seed
Dune
Ear - rings from Frankfurt
Easy does it
Edelweiss
Eleanor the queen
Elementary stories for reproduction
Emma
Encyclopedia brown's book of strange but true crimes
Epic
Escape to Eden
Espionne de sa majesté
Executive suite
Eye of the needle
F.W. woolworth
Far from the madding crowd
Felicity the friday fairy /4
Fern the green fairy
Fiesta / The sun also rises
Fire in the bush
Fire in the forest
Firefox
Five children and it
Five great plays of shakespear
Food for the winter
For pratical reasons
For whom the bell tolls
Fourth grade rats
Frank buchman's secret
Frogan toad all year
Froggy's day with dad
From the cradle to the grave
Funny stories
Funny stories
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60746
58397
3766
54344
3848
3847
60160
2902
3783
59328
59251
2904
53556
58385
59250
58391
60206
58663
58388
3810
59248
3860
52520
57556
58394
59798
3904
59817
2837
60129
58664
3821
59479
58376
4549
150907
60707
58674
60158
58482
58489
58678
56552
3854
60123
58753
59873
59875
59795
54372
3813
58400
59790
59240
59459
60140
59810

Titres
Gardien of the gate
Get ready for gabi
Go, lovely rose
Goldfinger
Gone with the wind
Gone with the wind1
Great expectations
Green Island
Green winter
Guess who knocked on my door ?
Gulliver in lilliput
Hamad the diver
Hansel and Gretel
Harry Potter and the sorcerer's stone
Harry and the next door
Harry potter and the chamber
Hatchet
Heather the violet fairy
Help ! i'm a prisonner in the library
Henry VIII and his six wives
Henry and Ribsy
Hijacked
Homestry friends / kid power
Houses of lebanon
How to be cool in the third grade
How to steal a dragon's
Huckleberry finn
| want a party
I, robot
In two worlds
Inky the indigo fairy 12
Intermediate stories for reproduction
Jack and the westourne fair
Jackie & me
Jamaica inn
Jemima boone's adventure
Joyland
Judy Moody was in a mood ...
Julie of the wolves

Junie B. Jones and that meanie Jimi's birthday
Junie B. Jones has a monster under her bed

Katie the kitten fairy

Kidnap

King arthur and his knights
King lear

King of the undersea city
L'amour dure trois ans
L'amour masqué

L'apprenti papillon

La chamade

Lady precious stream
Legend of the anaconda king
Legends beasts and monsters
Little house on the pririe
Little women

Little women

Look another book
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59652
60610
3882
59547
3778
3846
59241
59791
58398
2872
2863
57376
3893
59839
2895
150947
61066
59807
59651
3780
3663
58390
59813
56250
58673
54371
60193
4223
2890
58364
58395
54382
58371
3836
59801
61062
59335
57554
60157
3768
59802
3765
58684
58396
60128
60196
58381
3895
58478
58383
2838
3790
59480
58677
200948
200947
52514

Titres
Lord of the flies
Lorna doone
Lost in sinai
Lost on the coast
Love or money?
Loyalty
Macbeth
Magyk
Maine is a million miles away
Man in the park
Meet me in Istambul
Meg's money
Meteor short stories
Microbe hunters
Mike's lucky day
Mirrors of soul
Moll Flanders
Monster baby
Montezum'as daughter
Moondial
More funny stories
More sideways arithmetic from wayside school
Mr Peabody & sherman
Mr. G. Reed makes a deal
Muggie Maggie
Murder in three acts
My brother sam is dead
My fair lady
My family and other animals
My life as a fifth - grade comedian
My name is brain - Brian
Mysterious Mr Sabin
Nothing's fair in fifth grade
Nowhere to go
Numbers every where
Oblivion
Of mice and men
Olive, Soap, Hammam
Oliver twist
On the edge
On the farm
One-way ticket
Oranges in the snow
Orphan runaways
Orphan train journey
Out of the dust
Pinky pye
Pioneers west
Play it again
Polar bears on the path
Pride and prejudice
Princess diana
Princess on the run
Ramona the brave
Reading shop 10th avenue
Reading shop 9th avenue
Reflex
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3777
4547
60660
2920
2907
54375
3876
58356
58652
51433
2847
3799
3659
59147
59149
59148
59145
59151
60194
60195
2893
3850
3803
2883
58665
60197
200979
2854
2884
60606
2909
2908
4548
3834
58667
58475
59779
59792
3773
150959
150960
56287
3840
58662
58405
59649
58484
59580
54340
150942
150950
150949
59841
60905
60172
3866
2913

Titres
Remember miranda
Revenge / workbook
Ritual in the dark
Robert Frost : The aim was song
Robin Hood and other stories
Round the bend
Round the world in 80 days
Ruby the copycat
Ruby the red fairy 2
Scales of justice
Secret seven adventure
Sherlock holmes
Sherlock holmes-short stories
Short Narratives 1
Short Narratives 3
Short narratives 2
Short story masterpieces 1
Short story masterpieces 3

Short story masterpieces : seconday A
Short story masterpieces secondary C

Silver Blaze and other stories
Silver streak

Simon and the spy

Sinbad the sailor

Sky the blue fairy

Small steps : the year | got polio
Smugglers' island

Stargate

Stories from Aesop

Stories from Shakespeare
Stories from english history
Stories of Rome

Stormy rapture

Strangers on a train

Sunny the yellow fairy
Superfudge

Survivors the empty city

Syren

Take it awway!

Tales from shakespeare 1

Tales from shakespeare 2

Tales from the jungle book

Tales from tolstoy

Tara the tuesday fairy 12
Teacher's pet

Tess of the d'urbervilles

The 512 ants on sullivan street
The Ballad of Messie

The D.A draws a circle

The adventure of huckleberry finn
The adventures of Robinson crusoe
The adventures of sherlock holmes
The advocate's devil

The age of innocent

The alchemist

The autobiography of mark twain
The baby party and other stories
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59963
3897
54324
3835
3826
59163
59816
3832
3862
58433
150943
59245
52535
200974
58672
54367
58654
58656
54320
54328
58657
58661
58655
54352
54343
59811
200969
3841
3901
58369
3802
3892
58368
150955
2917
3905
4544
3849
58357
59778
3902
59570
3791
58404
58689
2859
60604
200980
3805
2836
2901
60156
60141
54337
58407
60403
58374

Titres
The banker
The battle of valhome dam
The big kill
The black arrow
The black cat and other stories
The black tulip
The blue book of fairy tales
The blue horse
The blue lagoon
The boys start the war
The broken wings
The call of the wind
The canterville ghost
The caravan
The case of hermie the missing hamster
The case of the backward mule
The case of the bicycle bandit
The case of the class clown
The case of the dubious bridegroom
The case of the grinning gorilla
The case of the kidnapped candy
The case of the kinaped candy
The case of the mummy mystery
The case of the screaming woman
The case of the velvet claws

The cat in the hat knows a lot about christmas

The children of the Brown family
The children of the clouds

The children of the new forest
The classroom at the end of the hall
The client

The coldest place on earth

The comic book kid

The count of monte cristo

The crocodile dies twice

The crown of violet

The dead of jericho

The doll's house and other stories
The dragon of lonely island

The dragon turn

The enhanced april

The far country

The firm

The ghost in room 11

The girl the dragon and the wild magic
The good earth

The good man

The good man

The great american desert

The great ponds

The hound of the Baskervilles
The invisible man

The invisible man

The iron cobweb

The king and the lucky boy & the lord and the servant

The king's tales
The kiss
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60131
58687
58402
58485
59152
58358
3845
59977
3827
2865
58386
2844
3894
3815
59949
200968
58347
60399
4550
59650
59162
59157
60800
2879
59081
3864
2905
2852
51384
60607
58375
3788
2864
59978
3867
3794
3855
3856
59657
3825
3801
59874
58472
59247
54359
3878
60461
52515
150941
58380
60184
3796
3776
54323
60664
3843
58686

Titres
The last of the mohicans
The legend of sleep hollow
The lion the witch and the wardrobe

The magic school bus flies with the dinosaurs

The merchant of venice

The middle moffat

The miser

The mission

The monke'y paw

The moonstone

The mystery of dead man's curve
The mystery of the strange messages

The new pocket anthologie of american verse

The new year brothers

The odyssey of homer

The piper of Hamelin

The pirate's plot

The prince and the paper

The puloined letter

The red badge of courage

The red poney /4

The red pony

The red pony

The return of Sherlock Holmes
The riddle of the sands

The river that changed its cours
The road to the white house
The rosary

The ruined house

The secret of the castle

The silver chair

The smoke patrol

The songs of distant earth

The spirits

The stalled ox and other stories
The star zoo

The stories of shakespeare's plays
The stories shakespeare's plays
The strange case of dr Jekyll and mr hyde
The tailor of gloucester

The testament

The third twin

The time machine

The titanic lost and found

The track of the cat

The train robbers

The turn of the screw

The unquiet grave

The voice of the master

The voyage of the dawn treader
The water is wide

The wind in the willows

The witches of pendle

The witness for the prosecution
The woman in white

The world above

Thea the thursday fairy
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3908
150948
59835
59872
59659
58481
3900
3880
54405
59800
3774
3804
59253
59395
59243
59914
54331
54296
58393
3889
3906
3764
3814
59797
59156
58392
58480
55761
60205
57878

Titres
This rough magic
Thoughts and meditations
Thurston house
Tipaz
To the light house
Too many ponies
Too old to rock and roll
Tooth and claw
Treasure island
Trick or treat Marley
Tthe jacaranda tree
Twelve tales
Under the moon
Upper bridges level six
Vanity fair
Vanity fair
Vengeance is mine
We belong to the land
What did i to deserve a sister like you?
White death
Who,sir? me, sir?
William shakespeare
William tell
Wonder
Whyatt's hurricane 2
You be the detective
Zombies don't play soccer
cry the beloved country
the cay
the kid who ran for president
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